
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 K-10 & Farmer's Turnpike Plan 21.2 wks Tue 2/19/08 Wed 7/16/08

1 Define plan boundaries 7 days Tue 2/19/08 Wed 2/27/08

2 Project update to City Manager 0 days Tue 3/11/08 Tue 3/11/08

3 Staff committee meeting 0 days Fri 3/7/08 Fri 3/7/08

4 Inventory survey and data
collection

3 wks Mon 3/3/08 Fri 3/21/08

5 Staff site visit 1 day Tue 3/4/08 Tue 3/4/08

6 Identify key stakeholders 3 days Wed 3/5/08 Fri 3/7/08

7 Existing conditions 15 days Mon 3/3/08 Fri 3/21/08

8 Area history 15 days Mon 3/3/08 Fri 3/21/08

9 Assessment of area's strengths
and weaknesses

7 days Thu 3/20/08 Fri 3/28/08

10 Identify issues, priorities, purpose
statement

7 days Thu 3/20/08 Fri 3/28/08

11 Identify goals 7 days Thu 3/20/08 Fri 3/28/08

12 Property owner/stakeholder
comment period notice sent

0 days Mon 3/24/08 Mon 3/24/08

13 Public comment period re:
strengths, weaknesses, issues,
priorities, goals

2 wks Wed 3/26/08 Tue 4/8/08

14 1st draft 7 days Thu 4/3/08 Fri 4/11/08

15 Staff committee draft review 5 days Mon 4/14/08 Fri 4/18/08

16 Revise draft 2 days Mon 4/21/08 Tue 4/22/08

17 Update memo on PC
Agenda-communications

0 days Wed 4/23/08 Wed 4/23/08

18 Internal review 1 wk Wed 4/23/08 Tue 4/29/08

22 Revise Draft 2 days Wed 4/30/08 Thu 5/1/08

23 Property owner/stake holder
meeting notice

1 day Wed 4/30/08 Wed 4/30/08

24 Post draft for public comment 10 days Fri 5/2/08 Thu 5/15/08

25 Public meeting to review draft 0 days Thu 5/15/08 Thu 5/15/08

26 Revise Draft 7 days Fri 5/16/08 Mon 5/26/08

27 Update memo on PC
Agenda-communications

0 days Wed 5/21/08 Wed 5/21/08

28 June PC legal due 0 days Wed 5/28/08 Wed 5/28/08

29 Property owner/stake holder
meeting notice

1 day Mon 5/26/08 Mon 5/26/08

30 Discuss at PC mid-month 0 days Wed 6/4/08 Wed 6/4/08

31 Post revised draft for public
comment

20 days Tue 5/27/08 Mon 6/23/08

32 Planning Commission meeting 0 days Wed 6/25/08 Wed 6/25/08

33 City Commission meeting 0 days Tue 7/15/08 Tue 7/15/08

34 County Commission meeting 0 days Wed 7/16/08 Wed 7/16/08
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